Race Date

August 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No

Pre-Conference Round Barn Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

200 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 (7)

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 (>7)

43 (>7)

44 4

45 (>7)

46 42

5504
5458
5407
5462
5502
5500
5376
5403
5465
5402
5454
5238
5237
5240
5503
5507
5490
5508
5198
5377
5400
5397
5373
5197
5164
5398
5152
5391
5468
5466
5463
5236
5233
5199
5228
5191
5470
5165
5163
5167
5160
5492
5393
5230
5405
5195

Erin Santerelli
Eliana Kaitei
Ava Zartler
Addie Miller
Brooke Piazza
Karla Perez

Kate Lemke
Aubrey Trautvetter
Gracelyn Olson
Ania Topor
Emily Flores
Pinciak Penny
McSherry Neve
Olszta Sofia
Yanelli Salinas
Emily Winkler
Cecelia Casas
Eliana Witthouse
Emily Johnson
Lizzie Lemke
Sophia Roppo
Madison Hundley
Ava Ferrucci
Aubrey Gentile
Mary Radon
Reese Hundley
Romanna Daoran
Ana DalPonte
Emily Urban
Summer Polansky
Audrey Nelson
Gallas Maggie
Trench Haley
Emily Mack

Litro Adriana
Andrea Alvarez
Alyson Vitha
Elise Robinson
Sophia Pacini
Dani Schedin
Kylie Miller
Chloe Crim
Gabby Gallagher
Martenz Brooke
Erin Tucker
Riley Drew

Results available at www.thtiming

Girls
Girl's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Troy
Summit Hill
Martino
Summit Hill
Troy
Troy
Manhattan
Martino
Summit Hill
Martino
Summit Hill
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Homer
Manhattan
Martino
Martino
Manhattan
Homer
Hickory Creek
Martino
Hickory Creek
Martino
Summit Hill
Summit Hill
Summit Hill
Liberty
Liberty
Homer
Liberty
Homer
Summit Hill
Hickory Creek
Hickory Creek
Hickory Creek
Hickory Creek
Troy
Martino
Liberty
Martino
Homer

Time Pace
12:50.7  6:25/M
13:34.3 6:47/M
13:45.7 6:53/M
13:46.9 6:53/M
13:54.3 6:57/M
13:56.6  6:58/M
13:57.8  6:59/M
13:59.1  7:00/M
14:02.7 7:01/M
14:08.4  7:04/M
14:09.1  7:05/M
14:10.2  7:05/M
14:14.4  7:07/M
14:17.1  7:09/M
14:18.3  7:09/M
14:19.1  7:10/M
14:20.9 7:10/M
14:25.6  7:13/M
14:32.3  7:16/M
14:33.3 7:17/M
14:35.1  7:18/M
14:36.3  7:18/M
14:37.3  7:19/M
14:40.8 7:20/M
14:44.3  7:22/M
14:45.8 7:23/M
14:48.4  7:24/M
14:48.8  7:24/M
14:48.8  7:24/M
14:48.8  7:24/M
14:49.1  7:25/M
14:53.1  7:27/M
15:00.2  7:30/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:04.9 7:32/M
15:27.8  7:44/M
15:28.3  7:44/M
15:28.8  7:44/M
15:30.1  7:45/M
15:33.5  7:47/M
15:429 7:51/M
15:43.3 7:52/M
15:46.1  7:53/M
15:58.3  7:59/M
15:58.6  7:59/M
16:11.8  8:06/M
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Pre-Conference Round Barn Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 30, 2023

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 43 5370  Kenna Carlson Manhattan 16:16.6  8:08/M
48 44 5155  Lucinda Howroyd Hickory Creek 16:26.8 8:13/M
49 45 5379  Claire Smith Manhattan 16:38.1  8:19/M
50 46 5381  Erika Strohm Manhattan 16:52.5 8:26/M
51 (>7) 5489  Macey Boyd Troy 16:53.1  8:27/M
52 (>7) 5154  Anna Gabey Hickory Creek 16:54.7  8:27/M
53 (>7) 5156  Annabella Kawa Hickory Creek 17:03.3 8:32/M
54 47 5372  Boeleigh Fehrenbacher Manhattan 17:06.1  8:33/M
5 (>7) 5367  Willow Benfante Manhattan 17:32.2  8:46/M
56 (>7) 5406  Kylee West Martino 17:46.4  8:53/M
57 48 5205  Addison Witzig Homer 17:47.3  8:54/M
58 49 5206  Avery Yoder Homer 17:48.3  8:54/M
50 (>7) 5232  LaPorte Emily Liberty 18:00.8  9:00/M
60 (>7) 5239  Gatton Reagan Liberty 18:20.9 9:10/M
61 (>7) 5203 Summer Watson Homer 21:34.3 10:47/M
62 (>7) 5192  Estela Alvarez Homer 22:38.7 11:19/M
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